
FALCO SISETURNIIR 

23.02.2024 „Eesti 106“ 

 

Keskmised poisid 

1. Aaron Kõiv 

2. Markus Kauri 

3. Lennart Mäeots 

Pisemad tüdrukud 

1. Saara Grete Meltsas 

2. Matilde Niilo 

3. Iti Ilona Lampe 

Väikeste OPEN 

1. Kristina Khitrich 

2. Dan Marten Sõrmus 

3. Marta Liisa Luuken 

 

 

 

Suuremad poisid 

1. Aron Arukuusk 

2. Valter Neerut 

3. Friedrich Guthan 

Suuremad tüdrukud 

1. Mari Aigro 

2. Mariella Härm 

3. Mirtel Eilmann 

Eliit 

1. Karl Erik Meltsas 

2. Ott Jonuks 

3. Lepo Jonuks  



Osalejad: 

1. Andro Trikand 

2. Dan Marten Sõrmus 

3. Henri Hermann 

4. Aaron Kõiv 

5. Kasper Kirs 

6. Hanna Lisete Punder 

7. Kristina Khitrich 

8. Kadi Vaga 

9. Mari Aigro 

10. Iti Ilona Lampe 

11. Marta Liisa Luuken 

12. Aron Arukuusk 

13. Mirtel Eilmann 

14. Ethel Ambus 

15. Greete Mällo 

16. Friedrich Guthan 

17. Matilde Niilo 

18. Markus Kauri 

19. Mariella Härm 

20. Saara Grete Meltsas 

21. Trevon Paljas 

22. Emily Gretel Nellis 

23. Valter Neerut 

24. Tuule Palm 

25. Lennart Mäeots 

Eliit 

1. Karl Erik Meltas 

2. Kaspar Pedaja 

3. Janet Kure-Pohhomov 

4. Ott Jonuks 

5. Lepo Jonuks 

6. Taago Timak 


